



**MARKETING**

PERFECTLY SWEET WHIPPED ICING

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
11092	124658	00049800110922	1 x 15#

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
BETTERCREME	RICH PRODUCTS CORPORATION	Dessert Sauces/Toppings/Fillings (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
16.69 LBR	15.0 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.0 INH	10.0 INH	11.688 INH	0.8116 FTQ	16x6	540 Days	-10.0 FAH / 0.0 FAH

**ALLERGENS**

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - 30
- Soy - C
- Wheat - 30
- Sesame - 30
- Peanuts - 30
- Tree Nuts - 30
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - 30

**HANDLING SUGGESTIONS**

Keep Frozen

**MORE INFORMATION**

Telephone : Call 1-800-356-7094 or email [helpline@rich.com](mailto:helpline@rich.com)

**SERVING SUGGESTIONS**

Decorate cakes and cupcakes

**PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS**

FOR BEST RESULTS: \* STORE FROZEN AT 0F OR BELOW. \* THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION 24 HOURS BEFORE USE. \* USE BETTERCREME® WHIPPED ICING AT 45F TO 50F. \* IF ADDING COLORS OR FLAVORS, REMOVE THE AMOUNT OF BETTERCREME® WHIPPED ICING YOU ARE GOING TO USE AND PLACE IN A MIXING BOWL. ADD COLORS OR FLAVORS AS NEEDED. \* STIR GENTLY TO CREAM BEFORE USING TO ICE THE CAKE. \* RESEAL UNUSED PRODUCT AND RETURN TO REFRIGERATOR. \* DO NOT RE-FREEZE THAWED PRODUCT TROUBLE SHOOTING: \* IF PRODUCT APPEARS WET, SHINY OR SLIDES OFF THE CAKE, PRODUCT WAS NOT THAWED COMPLETELY (CHECK PRODUCT TEMPERATURE). \* IF PRODUCT APPEARS COARSE, STIFF OR AIRY, THE PRODUCT WAS EITHER LEFT OUT OF THE REFRIGERATOR TOO LONG; WAS UNNECESSARILY STIRRED; OR EX...

**Nutrition Facts**

537.0 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 2 TBSP (12 G)

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 50

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 3 g	<b>4%</b>
Saturated Fat 3 g	<b>15%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 10 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 5 g	<b>2%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 5 g	
Includes 5 g Added Sugars	<b>9%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Potassium 0 mg	0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**INGREDIENTS**

HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL COCONUT AND/OR COTTONSEED), WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SODIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SUGAR, POLYSORBATE 60, CARBOHYDRATE GUM, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (POTASSIUM SORBATE), POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM.